Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
SPL3 Series
LED Sport Light 3.0 Series
Features
- The SPL3 series is the powerful sport light integrates a remote power system, offering unparalleled

(SKU:SPL3-EXTCABLE)
=50m extension cable
Ordering Guide Example: SPL3-850W57K-UHV-NE4-SPL-TRSPA
4000K 5000K 5700K
WATTAGE EPA LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
500W 1.9 70,000lm 140lm/W 70,000lm 140lm/W 68,000lm 136 lm/W
600W 92,000lm 153lm/W 92,000lm 153lm/W 90,000lm 150lm/W
850W 2.6 120,000lm 141lm/W 120,000lm 141lm/W 115,000lm 135lm/W
1200W 165,000lm 138lm/W 165,000lm 138lm/W 160,000lm 133lm/W
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
SPL3 Series
LED Sport Light 3.0 Series
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:SPL3 Series
LED Sport Light 3.0 Series
Standard Pole Mount
The fixture with separate power can be installed on the top of the light pole as a whole unit, which is simple and fast
way, without additional labor costs to install the driver. It is also beneficial to reduce the power consumption of fixtures
caused by remote wiring, save energy and improve efficiency.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
SPL3 Series
LED Sport Light 3.0 Series
REMOTE POWER BOX
DISTRIBUTION BOX
(Supplied by others)
MOUNTING BRACKET(OPTIONAL)
POWER BOX MOUNTING RAIL
(sold separately)
CROSS ARM
(Supplied by others)
Remote Power Box Mount (Optional)
The SPL3 series supports remote installation of the drive power - simple installation, access and maintenance of the equipment
can be met by placing the drive power of  the fixture at the bottom of the pole by using a fixture and extension power cord
(sold separately).
Remote power
box can be
installed in one
power box
mounting rail.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Standar Mounting Optional Accessory
Yoke Mount Adaptor
SKU: SPL-TRSPA
- Apply the fixture on a 2 3/8” tennon with Yoke adaptor.
Square Beam Mounting Bracket
SKU: SPL-SQSPA
- Apply the fixture to cross arm without drilling on the arm.
SPL3 Series
LED Sport Light 3.0 Series
Remote  Mounting Optional Accessory
Power box mounting rail for remote power mount
SKU: SPL3-PBMOUNT
- Driver box mounting rail, mount up to 2 driver.
Extension Power Cable
SKU: SPL3-EXTCABLE
-160 ft length extension cable.